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art. 1-41
Castelll / Tambours f Drums
“Filter” st/st inox 1810

art. 6] h. art. 2] h. art. o h.
1 125 80 16 190 290 30 340 165
2 125 100 17 240 120 31 340 190
3 125 125 18 240 165 a3z 340 240
5 150 100 19 240 180 3 340 290
[: 150 130 20 240 240 as 300 140
T 150 150 21 240 290 36 340 165
& 150 190 22 290 120 ar 3a0 1480
9 150 240 23 290 145 38 390 240
10 180 a5 24 290 165 a9 390 2490
1 190 125 25 290 180 40 380 340
12 180 145 28 200 240 M 390 350
13 190 165 27 280 2490
14 190 190 28 340 120
15 190 240 29 340 145
art. 51-60
Cestelli f Boites / Boxes
“Filter” st'sl inox 1810
art. L L n {
52 200 180 180 !
56 270 160 160 |
57 290 290 2490
58 350 230 200
60 590 260 290
art, 101-157 |
Cestelli f Tambours / Drums |
“Schimmelbusch” st/st inox 1810 |
art. o h. art. 2 h. art. a h.
101 125 80 120 240 165 139 340 290
102 125 100 121 240 140 140 340 340
103 125 125 122 240 240 141 340 380
104 150 HO 123 240 290 143 390 140
105 150 100 124 240 340 144 390 165 |
106 150 130 126 240 3280 145 290 180 |
107 150 150 126 240 120 146 390 240 {
108 150 190 127 290 145 147 390 290 i
109 150 240 128 280 165 148 380 340 |
110 190 a5 129 290 190 149 390 390 1
111 180 125 130 290 240 150 390 430 i
112 180 145 131 280 280 151 290 590 !
113 180 165 132 200 340 152 480 165 il
114 180 190 133 290 380 153 AB0 180
115 180 240 134 340 120 154 480 240
116 190 290 135 340 145 155 480 280
117 240 95 136 340 165 156 480 340
118 240 120 137 340 180 167 480 300
119 240 145 138 340 240
art. 158-168 |
Cestelli / Boites / Boxes |
“Schimmelbusch” st/st inox 1810 .
art. . I h. !
158 205 120 92 |
160 200 180 180 |
161 240 200 200
162 240 200 120 {
162/Mis 240 200 160 (1
164 270 160 160 |
165 290 290 290
166 350 230 200

168 580 290 280




art. 186
Distributare di spazzole / Distributeur de brosses [ Brush dispenser
stist inox 1810

art. 188-191/A
Scatole guanti / Boites & gants / Boxes for gloves
st/st inox 1810
art. I L. h.
188 300 150 &0
184 300 150 o1}
190 300 150 180
191 300 250 20
191/A 300 250 180
art. 210-221 y
Bacinelle portaferr / Plateau & instrumants / Instrurmant trays
st/st inox 1810
artl. I . Fi. art. I I h.
210 150 a0 45 218 340 200 70
21 20 110 &0 219 360 210 70
212 220 140 50 220 380 220 75
213 240 160 50 221 400 230 80
214 260 170 50
215 280 180 55
216 300 180 55
217 az0 180 65
art, 335-337
Scatole per sterllizzazione / Boftes / Boxes
stfst inox 18/10
art. l. I h.
335 360 160 130
336 420 180 150
aar 500 200 180
art. 370-384
Scatole lisce / Boltes / Boxes
st/st inox 18/10
art. L I h.
370 130 B0 40
3n 150 60 40
arz 150 a0 40
ara 180 80 40
arq 200 100 60
375 220 120 B0
376 250 120 B0
ar7 280 140 60
are 320 150 60
are 360 160 70
360 400 1 75
381 420 180 90
382 500 200 120
383 400 110 a0
384 300 250 &0




art, 395

Scatola per dentisti / Boltes pour dentistes | Standard dental tray

stfst inox 18710

art. L I. h.
3935 126 286 40

30571 supporto f support carré [/ square rack
395/2 supporto Y /Y support / Y rack

art. 195-206

art.

195
196
197
198

ar.
233
234

Baollitori £ Bowilloires ! Bodlers
st'st inox 1810

. I h. art.

150 a0 45 204

210 110 50 205

220 140 50 206

240 160 50

260 170 50

280 180 55

300 180 55

320 190 65

340 200 Fiv]
art. 320-332
Bollitori / Bouilioires / Boilers
st'st inox 1810
ar, I I h. art.
320 130 G0 40 329
an 150 60 40 330
322 150 a0 40 33
323 180 a0 A0 a3z
24 200 100 a0
325 220 120 L]
326 250 120 &0
3zr 280 140 (]
aza 320 150 G0

art. 231-232

stist inox 1810

art, l.
231 150
232 150

art. 233-234
Scatola aghi / Baite pour aiguilles | Box for needles
st/st inox 18710

I. L h.
130 &0 20
100 a0 20

360
380
400

360
400
420
500

210
220
230

160
160
180
200

n,
20
20

h.
70
75
=]

h.
70
70

120

Scatola aghi / Boite pour aiguifles / Box for needles

scompart

secleurs

COMmpans
T
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art. 235-236
Scatola aghi / Boites pour alguilles / Box for needles

st/st inox 18/10
art. @
235 5
236 a0
arl. 237

Scatola aghi / Boltes pour aiguilles / Box for needles
st/st inox 18/10

L, I. h.
220 120 20

art. 380-393
Astucci porta strumenti / Boites & instruments / Boxes holder
stist inox 18/10

art. I 1. h.
380 130 70 25
391 150 a0 a5
302 180 a0 35
393 200 100 35
art. 640-641

Bollitori / Boulaires / Boilers
stist inox 18710

art. I. I h.

640 400 110 90 con supporto [ avec support / with support
641 402 110 90  senza supporto / sans support / without support
art. 1180-1183

Bacinalle porta ferri / Plateaux / Instrument (rays

st/st inox 1810

art. L l. h.

1180 250 1890 55

1181 280 220 55

1182 320 280 55

1183 420 320 85

art. 1182/c-1183/¢ Bacinelle con coperchio
Piateaux avec couvercie / Trays with lid




art. 1190-1193
Vassoi porta strumenti / Piateacts / Instrurment frays
stist inox 1810

art., L l. h,
1190 200 150 20
1191 240 160 a0
1192 300 220 30
1193 350 250 40
1194 400 300 40

art. 1200-1203

Vassol / Plateaix / Trays

st/st inox 18/10

art. I L h.
1200 540 360 25
1201 BE0 450 25
1202 680 450 40
1203 BEO 520 50

art. 1320
Catino per bende gessate / Cuvetfe pour bandes plafrées [/ Flastering bandage bow!
stfst inox 1810

6] h.
460 75
art. 1070-1079
Capsule f Capsules [ Lotian bowis
si/st inox 18/10
ar, 5] h, cap. ge.
1070 40 25 16
1071 60 as 75
1072 80 45 225
1073 100 55 325
1074 120 G5 500
1075 150 Bo 900
1076 180 a5 1600
1077 200 100 2000
1078 220 115 3300
1079 240 125 4000
art. 1160-1164
Catini / Cuvettes / Bowls
st/st inox 18/10
art. 2 h. cap.
1160 280 65 2 L
1161 300 BO 251
1162 320 an 21
1163 340 a0 4 L
1164 360 100 5 I




art. 1150-1152
Bacinalle reniformi / Cuvelttes reniformes [ Kicnay trays
st/st inox 1810

art. I

1150 200

1151 250

1152 280

art. 1100-1107

Capsule semisferiche / Cupuies hernispherigues / Hemispherical bowls

stist inox 1610

art. ] h. cap. |.

1100 100 85 0.20

1101 120 65 0.50 |
1102 150 75 0.75

1103 200 110 2,00

1104 250 160 4 .50

1105 300 170 7.50

1106 350 195 10,00 ]
1107 400 210 15,00 y

A richiesta con manici e/o con becco
Sur demande avec anses eljou avec bec / On request with handles andfor with spout

art. 1270
Vaso da notte / Vase de nuit / Chamber pot
stist inox 1810

) h.
230 100
art. 1271

Con coperchio / Avec couvercle / With iid

art. 1280
Pappagallo per uoma / Urinal pour hornmes ( Male urinal
stist inox 1810

art. 1281
Pappagallo per donna / Uninal pour fermme / Fomale urinal
st/st inox 18/10




art. T30

Padlella ginecologica / Bassin gyndcologigue | Gynascological bed pan
stfst inox 18/10

art. 731

Con coperchio / Avec couvercle | With lid

art. 1290

Padella per ammalati / Bassin de It / Bed pan
stist inox 18/10

art. 1291

Senza coperchio / Sans couvercle / Without lid

art. 1300
Padella per ammalati / Bassin de [it / Bed pan
st/st inox 18/10

art, 1450
Sputacchiera / Crachoir f Sputum mug
stist inox 1810
o] B
a5 60
art. 1460
Sputacchiera / Crachoir / Sputum mug
st/st inox 18/10
@ h.
a0 65




art. 1470
Sputacchiera fenestrata / Crachair fendird / Spulum mug with openings

stfst inox 18M10

o h.
70 an
art, 1471

Ptialofori paraffinati / Papeer-filire paraffing / Paraffined paper glass
per / pour [ for art. 1470

art. 1500-1510-1550
Lampada ad alcoel / Lampe & alcool / Spirit lamp
st/st inox 18/10

art, @ h.

1500 cap. 100 ce. 60 32

1510 cap. 50cc. 50 22

1550 cap. 250 cc. a0 a7

art. 1520-1530

Lampmia ;ci mﬂrood con t : vite

Lampe avec vis ! Spirit lamp with screw
s1st inox 18710 phy
art, h.

1520 cap. 100 cc. 60 a2

1530 cap. 50cc, 50 22




art. 361-362
Fornelll ad alcool / Lampes & alcoolf Spint famps
st'st inox 1810

art. 361 (n. 2 art. 1520)
art. 362 (n. 3 art. 1520)

art. 340-350
Ballitari con supportl / Bowilnires avee supports / Balers with supports
st/st inox 18/10
art. L I h.
340 150 a0 40
3 180 80 40
342 200 100 &0
343 220 120 60
344 250 120 60
345 280 140 &0
346 320 150 60
347 360 160 70
348 400 160 7a
348 420 180 a0
350 500 200 120
art. 782-785
Barattoll / Baoites 4 caton / Catton containars
stist imox 1810
art 4] h.
782 a5 ED
Ta4 105 &0
art. TH6-794
Barattoli / Boites & cofon / Cotton containers
st/st inox 1810
art. @ h.
786 120 a0
787 120 120
788 160 100
789 160 140
790 200 100
791 200 150
792 200 180
793 240 150
794 240 220
art. 1380-1382 art. 1400-1402
Coperchi / Couvercles [ Lids Coperchi / Couvercles / Lids
st/st inox 18410 st'st inox 1810
per / pour / for art. 1370-1375 per / pour { for art, 1390-1394
art. & art. o
1380 100 1400 100
1381 120 1401 120
1382 180 1402 150




art. 1370-1372
Viagi in cristallo / Vases en cristal / Crystal jars

st/st inox 18/10

arl. @ h.
1370 100 100
1371 120 120
1372 150 150
art. 1390-1392

Vizei in cristallo / Vases en cristal / Crystal jars
st/st inox 18/10

art, a h.
1380 100 100
1391 120 120
1392 150 150

art. 1414-1416

Bacinelle in cristallo / Boites en verra / Crystal boxes
stfst inox 18/10

art. I L h.
1414 220 100 a0
1415 220 140 B0
1416 270 170 60
art. 1424-1426

Coperchi / Couvercles / Lids

stfst inox 18110

art. L L

1424 220 100

1425 220 140

1426 270 170




art. 1432-1434
Bacinalla in cristallo a tenuta d'aleoal

Boites en varre 4 étanche d'alconl
Crystal boxes with alcool proof lid

art. L l. h.
1432 220 100 50
1433 220 140 B0
1434 270 170 B0
art. 1442-1444

Coparchi a tenuta d'alcool
Couvercles & élanche de alcool
Alcool proof lids

st/st inox 18/10

art. I, I

1442 220 100

1443 220 140

1444 270 170

art. 1631

Secchio / Seau / Bucket
st/zt Inox 18/10

arl. 1636

Coperchio / Couvercle / Lid

art. 250-252

Spllla perta strumenti / Clips pour fnstruments / Instrument pins
stfst imox 18/10

art. & I,

250 3 80
251 3 120
252 3 160
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art. 1640
Porta termometro / Porte thermometre [ Thermometer jar
stfst inox 18/10

o h.

25 130

art. 1641-1647

Porta strumenti / Parte instruments / Instrument jar
st/st inox 1810

art. @ h.
1641 52 100
1642 52 130
1643 52 175
1644 70 130
1645 T 175
1646 70 200
1647 100 200

art. 1060-1064
Porta provette / Porte dprouvettes / Tube racks
si/st inox 18710
art, @ fori / trous { holes M. fori / trous / holes
1060 20 &
1061 20 12
1062 20 24
1063 12 24
1064 12 38
art. 770-771

Porta flaconi / Porte fiacons / Bottie holder
stfst inox 1810

art. & fori / trous f holes M. fori / trous [ holes
a5 B

770

T 46 G

art. TB0-T81

Porta flaconi / Porte flacons [ Bottie holder

stist inox 1810

art. & fori / trous / holes M. fori / trous / holes
T80 35 12

781 46 12




art. 1165
Bastardella
Bac ronde / Kick buckat
gt/st inox 18110
e h.
410 185

art. 11651

Supporio
Chariot { Trolfey

sU/st inox 1810

art. 532-533

Apparecchi di sedimentazione / Agpared de sedimentation / Sedirmentalion apparatus
“Westargreen” - st/st inox 1810

art.

532 a 5 posti / a & places / § holds
533 a 10 posti / 4 70 places / 10 holds




SURGEON STOOL




Sgabello chirurgico con braccioli orientabili - Surgeon stool with revolving armrests
Fauteuil d’operation avec accoudoirs reglables » Operateur-Sitz mir Schwenkbaren Armiehnen

Scheda tecnica Surgeon stool data Fiche technique du Technische Angaben
sgabello sheet fauteuil des Sitzes
» Regolabile in altezza con * Adjustable height by = Réglable en hauteur grace a * Hohenverstellbar durch
pompa oleodinamica o vite. oleodynamics pump or screw. la pompe oleopneumatique olhydraulische Pumpe bzw.
» Sedile ergonomico ¢ Tingling sensation prevention Ou aux vis. Scraube.
“antiformicaolio”. ergonomic seat. ¢ Fauteuil ergonomique e Eergonomischer
= Poggia schiena ergonomico » Ergonomic adjustable back “antifourmillement”. “kribbelnhemmender” Sitz.
regolabile. rest. = Dossier ergonomique reglable. e Verstellbare, ergonomische
® Base antiribaltamento a 5 e Tilting prevention 5 legs base ¢ Base stabilisée antichute a 5 Richenlehne.
razze. * Total brake or indipendent pieds. * Kippsichere Basis mit 5
* Freno a bloccaggio totale o brake on castors. * Freins a blocage total ou Speichen.
indipendente su ruote. * With or without foot rest. indépendant sur roues. e Bremse fiir
* Con o senza poggiapiedi. * Normal or antistatic castors. ¢ Avec ou sans repose-pied. Gesamtblockierung bzw.
» Ruote normali o antistatiche. = Roues normales ou unabhédngig an den Rollen.
antistatiques. = Mit oder ohne FuBstitze.
= Normale oder antistatische
Rollen.

G —| w

. G w

Scheda tecnica Arm rests data sheet Fiche technique Technische Angaben

braccioli accoudoirs der Armlehnen

= Appoggio ergonomico delle ¢ Ergonomic arm support. * Soutien ergonomique des ¢ Ergonomische Stitze flr die
braccia. » High stability and sturdiness. bras. Arme,

e Elevata stabilitd e robustezza. = Indipendently adjustable: » Grande stabilité et robustesse.  ® Hohe Standsicherheit und

* Regolabile indipendentemente height, rotation, extension. » Réglables indépendamment Robustheit.
in: altezza, rotazione, * 360" revolving. en: hauteur, rotation, extension. ¢ Unabhangig voneinander in:
estensione. * Rotation a 360°. Hohe, Drehsinn, Verlangerung

* Ruotabili a 360°. verstellbar.

» Um 360° rotierend.




art. 5095 + 5094 100 art. 5094 + 5094 100

Regolazione a vite » Regulation screw
Réglage & vis »* Hub durch Schraube

art. 5094 100

= Braccioli applicabili a tutti gli sgabelli

* Arm rest system applicable on all surgeon stools
» Accoudoirs adaptables sur tous les modeles

* Armlehnen fir alle Modelle

Pompa oleodinamica * Oleodynamic pump
Pompe oléopneumatique ¢ Olhydraliscer Pumpe

Poggiapiedi ® Foot rest
Repose pied » Fufstiitze

Freno totale = Total brake
Freins total « Bremse

2 ruote con freno # 2 castors with brake
2 roues avec freins » 2 Rollen mit Bremse

Ruote normali ®« Normal castors
Roues normal « Normal Rollen

Ruote antistatiche » Antistatic castors
Roues antistatiques = Antistatischen Rollen

Pompa e ruote normali « Pump and normal castors
Pompe et roues normales * Pumpe und normale Rollen

Pompa e ruote antistatiche ® Pump and antistatic castors
Pompe et roues antistatiques « Pumpe und antistatische Rollen

art. 5096 iart.ﬁoasﬁ art. 5095 |art. 5095/1| art. 5094 |
® ®
® ® ®
[ ) e e
® ® o ®
@
] @
(] ® | @
A B G W D
| 670-870 | 520-620 |  Max Max
| mm mm | 260 mm 130 mm
720-920 | 520-620 Max Max
| mm mm 260 mm 130 mm |




Sgabello

Tabouret
Stool
art. materiale / matériel / material
5017 base in alluminio con sedile in inox 1810
base en aluminium avec siége en inox
aluminium base with seal in slainless steel
5017/1 base in alumirio con sadile in inox 1810 e ruote

base en slurninium avec siége en inox et roues
aluminium basé wilth seal in stainless steal and castors



Faravento

Paravent

Screen

art,  matsriale / material { matenal

5029/1  acciaio cromato - 3 ante
aciar chirome - 3 volels
chrome plated - 3 shutters

5029/3 ancigio cromato con ruote - 3 ante
acier chrome aves roues - 3 volets
chrome olated with castors - 3 shitlers
. h.
1625 1700

502%9/6 aco@io cromato - 4 ante
acier chirame - 4 volels
chrome plated - 4 shiutters

5029/4  acciaio cromato con ruote - 4 ante
acler chrome avec roues - 4 volels
T:.r'.'rume ,Ufﬁtc—:d wifh castors - 4 shutters
2154 1700

Scalette

Marchepieds

Steps

materigle ¢/ matersl / materal

acoialo cromata, gradini in legno con gomma antisdrucciola
aciar chromé, marchas en hois gt gormme antidérapante
chirome mpated, sfens in wood with anti-skidding rubiber

ar. steps I_ ) L h.

5034 1 425 225 230
50341 7 425 52 215-430
Megativoscopi

Negatoscope

Filrm viewer
materiale / matenal / material
gociae verniciato J acrer verni /7 painted stea!

art. | h,

5037 470 470
50371 7ao 470
80372 8930 470

50373 1230 ayn
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Portarifiuti

Paubelle

Waste bin

art. materiale / materel ! materal

5018 acciaio verniciato - secchio in plastica

acler vernie - seau en pasfic
painted steel - plastic inner
5018/3 corpo @ secchio in acciaio inox 1810
carp ef seau en acier jmox
stainless steel body and inner
5018/4 corpo in acciaio inox 18/10 - secchio in plastica
corp en acier inox - seau en plastic
stanless sleel body - plastic inner

Piantana per ipodermocilisi (h. 1620 - 2220)

P Porte serum (h. 1620 - 2220)
I LV. stand (h. 1620 - 2220)
-L,_lr—_:n- —\ art, materiale / matériel [ malerial
; 1670 asta in alluminio, base in acciaio verniciato, 2 ganci

tige en aluminium, base an acler verni, 2 crochets
alurminium rod, painled steel base, 2 hooks

1671 con ruote / avec roues / with caslors

1672 asta in alluminio, base in plastiza, 2 ganci
tige en aluminium, base en plastic, 2 crochats
alwmirium rod, plastic base, 2 hooks

1673 con ruote / avec rouss / with castors

1680 asta in alluminio, base in acciaio verniciato, 4 ganci
tige en aluminium, base en acier verni, 4 crochets
alurminium rod, painted steel base, 4 hooks

1681 con ruote / avec rouss [ with castors

1e82 asta in alluminio, base in plastica, 4 ganc
tige en aluminiun, base en plastic, 4 crochets
alurninitim rod, plastic basa, 4 hooks

1683 con ruote / avec roues / with castors

5032 asta e base in alluminio, 2 ganci
tige et base en aluminiun, 2 crochets
aluminium rod and base, 2 hooks

50321  con ruote / avec rouas [ with castors

5032/2 asta e base in alluminio, 4 ganci
tige ef baze an aluminiun, 4 crochets
aluminium rod and base, 4 hooks

5032/3 con ruote [ avec rouss / with castors




NEW I.V. STAND

C.B.M. Medical Equipment is proud to introduce its new |.V. stand series.

The new |.V. stands distinguish because of a high quality — price relation.

New models stand out because of a competitive price without lose sturdiness and
handiness .



New versions, that join into the already wide range, are manufactured with aluminium rod
and sturdy plastic hooks.
Also the new stand are available in different combinations.

e 2 Hooks

e 4 Hooks

e Plastic base

e With or without @50 mm castors

Max.2220mm
Min. 1620mm

e Aluminium base

e With or without @50 mm
castors

All the |.V. stands can be also realized with other
different options:

stainless steel rod Y
2 or 4 stainless steel hooks

castors with brake

antistatic castors with or without brake



New article numbers

Plastic base version

4 WITH 5 @50
2HOOKS | |\ noks | mm
CASTORS
1672P °
1673P ° )
1682P )
1683P o )
Aluminium base version
WITH 5 @50
2 HOOKS | 4 HOOKS | mm
CASTORS
5032P °
5032/1P o )
50322P )
5032/3P ® Y

C.B.M. S.r.l. Medical Equipment
26038 Torre de Picenardi (Cremona) Italy — Via Castello , 10/A
Tel.++39 0375 394095 — Fax ++39 0375 394098
E-Mail: info@cbm-srl.com — www.cbm-srl.com


mailto:info@cbm-srl.com
http://www.cbm-srl.com/

Piantana da letto
Porle sérum a lit
Serum holder

art, materiale / materiel / material
5031 alluminio

alurninium

aluminium

I. 1500

Morsetto per piantana

Pince porte-tige sérum

Grip for serum holder

art. materiale / matériel / material

5031/2 acciaio inox 1810
acier inox
stainless steel
0 28-30

Lampada
Lampe
Lamp
art.  materiale / matériel / material
1650 asta in alluminio, base in acciaio verniciato
tige en aluminium, base en acler verni
aluminium rod, painted steal base
1651 con ruote / avec rouves / with castors
1652 asta in alluminio, base in plastica
tige en aluminium, base en plastic
aluminium rod, plastic base
1653 con ruote / avec roues / with castors
5033 asta e base in alluminio
tige et base en aluminiun
aluminium rod and base
5033/ con ruote / avec roues [ with castors
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Lampada alogena
Halogen untersuchungsleuchte
Halogen lamp

Lampe alogene




transformator 230V/12V/20VA

C.B.M. Lampada alogena 20 Watt
trasformatore 230V/12V/20VA
base in alluminio o nylon
con o senza S ruote

C.B.M. Halogen lamp 20 Watt
transformer 230V12V/20VA
aluminium or nylon base

with or without 5 wheels

C.B.M. Lampe alogene 20 Watt
transformateur 230V/12V/20VA

base en alu o nyion
avec ou sans 5 roues

C.B.M. Halogen

untersuchungsleuchte 20 Watt

70 cm

aluminium oder nylon sockel
mit oder ohne 5 raeder

100 cm

C.B.M.Surl. @ +

Medical Equipment
Torre de Picenardi (Cr)
ITALY
www.cbm-srl.com

h
@20 Cm
Lux (Ix) =
£| = | 96000
S - 650
5| | [ @a0C
| m
3 Lune (b) >~ [ 31000
> | 150
@60 Cm
L ) > | 14000
- 70




Carrelli

Gueridons

Trolleys

materiale / maténal / mataral
accigio inox, vassoi estraibili
acier, inox, plateaux extraibles
staimiess steel, drawing out frays
art. . Il h.
504442 58O 400 800




Carrelli

Gueridons

Trollays

materiala / matedel [ material
accialo inox 1810

acier inox

stainless sleel

art. I L. h.  @ruote/ oues / casfors

1260 600 400 200 &0
1261 700 500 800 60
1262 Q00 600 800 60
450 200 600 750 =
451 700 500 750 .
452 600 400 750 -

Supporti opzionali
Support facultatifs
Optional holder

matariale / matérisl / matertal

accialo inox 18/10
acier inox
stainless steal

art.

1265 porta catino
porte-cuvetie
basin holder

1265/1 cassetto
tircir
drawer

1265/2 porta rifiuti
poubelle
waste bin

(ral porta flaconi
porta flacons
bottles holder

20



Tavolo servitore
Table de Mayo
Mayo table

art. materiale / matéral [ material

5006 acciaio inox, base in alluminio
acler inox, base en afurminiumm
slainless steal, aluminium base

x L h.
BED 450 900-1250

vassolo / plateau / tray

L. I, h.
] 450 25

Tavolo servitore
Table de Mayo
Mayo table

art rmateriale [ matene! £ maternal

5006/1 vassoio estraibile e telaio in acciaio inox, pompa
oleodinamica in accialo cremato, base in alluminio
plateau et chassis en ecior inox, pompe
oléodinamigue en acier chromd, base en aluminium
stainkess steel tray and frame, chrome plated
E}*dmuﬁ{.‘ ;I'mrnﬁ. an’uﬁmr'.um hase
&80 450 S00-1250

vassoio / plateau / tray
L. I h.
680 450 25




ANAESTHESIA TROLLEY
ART.5007

Entirely made of stainless steel Aisi304

4 revolving wheels @80 mm

6 drawers

side door and upper free space

key lock system that locks drawers and door together
dimensions 60x40x110 cm

C.B.M. S.r.l. Medical Equipment

26038 Torre de Picenardi (Cremona) Italy — Via
Castello, 10/A

Tel.++39 0375 394095 — Fax ++39 0375 394098
E-Mail: info@cbm-srl.com — www.cbm-srl.com




Carrello porta biancheria I

Chariot a linge

Linen trolley

art, materiale / margrial / matenal

5040 alluminio
alurninism |
alurminiuam
Li I h.,

1160 500 925

Carrello porta biancheria sporca l
Chariot a linge salle
Linen trolley
art. ____q'l_q?pg_igje / matériel | material
5041 acciaio vernicialo
acier verni

Carrello porta sacco

Chariot porte-sac

Bag trolley

art. materiale / matériel / material

5042 glluminio, con base in alluminic
aluminium, aveec base en aluminium
aluminium, with aluminium base

504241  alluminio
aluminium
gluminium




Portacatino per bende gessate
Porte cuvette pour bandes platrées

S~ = Plastering bow! holder
] JI art. l'nuh:rlaf!n;l  matéried / rmalerial
e J{ sz alluminico
— - aluminium
LML
5]
460
anzn

con ructe f avec roves [/ with castors

Portacatino
Parte cuvette
—— Bowl! stand
T e materiale / matériel | matartal matariale / matérie! / material
I alluminio, base In plastica alluminioc, base in alluminio
| aluminiurm, base en plastic alumimum, base en aluminium
! aluminium, plastic base alyminium, aluminium base
art. 8 ant. 8 _
S01028E 280 501028 280
S01030E 300 501030 300
S01032E 320 301032 320
501034E 340 501034 340
501036E 360 501036 260

501028/1E - 501030/1E - 501032/1E - 501034/1E - 501036/1E
con ruote ! avec roues / with castors

Portacatine doppio

= . - Porte cuvette double
e ]
—e - . Double bowl! stand

materale / matdriel / materal materiale / matérte! / materal
alluminio, base in alluminio alluminio, base in plastica
aluminium, base en aluminium alurninium, hase en plastic
gluminiwm, aluminium base alurninium, plastic base
art._ 0 art. 0
501128 280 501128E 280
501130 300 S01130E 300
501132 J20 S01132E 320
501134 340 501134E 340
501136 B0 501136E 360

501128ME - 501130/1E - 501132/1E - S01134/1E - 501136/1E
con ruote / avec roues /' with castors
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Porta cestello doppio

Porte tambour double

Double drum holder

art. materiale / matdnial / malterial
5005 alluminio @ acciaio cromato

aluminium at acisr chromé
alurninium and chrome plated steel

Porta cestello

Porte tambour

Drum holder

art, materiale / matériel / material
5004 alluminio & acciaio cromato

alurminiurm et acler chromeé
aluminium and chrome plated steel
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Porta cestello doppio
Porte tambour double
Double drum holder

art. materiale / malénel / material

5003 alluminio & accialo cromato
aluminium et acier chrome
aluminium and chrome plated steel

Porta cestello

Porte tambour

Drum holder

art. matesdale | matéral ! material

5002  alluminio @ acciaio cromato
aluminium et acier chrome
aluminiurm and chrome plated steel
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EXAMINATION COUCH - ART. 5013/2
DIVAN D’EXAMEN - ART. 5013/2

Foldable examination chouch — Divan d’examen pliante
Dimensions:
o length-longueur : 1780 mm
o width —largeur :580 mm
o hight — hauteur : 780 mm
Two sections— Deux sectionnes
@28mm tubular epoxy coated steel frame — Chéassis tubulaire 228 mm en acier vernie
Upholstered and covered with detergent resistant sky — Rembourrage recouvert avec
sky résistant aux détergent
Packaging dimensions- Dimensions d’emballage:

o length- longueur 21790 mm
o width — largeur : 590 mm
o hight — hauteur : 240 mm
o gross weight- poids brut 1 28 Kg

Available accessories — Accessoires disponibles :
o Paper roll holder — Porte rouleau de papier — ( Art. 5013/5)

C.B.M. S.r.l. Medical Equipment

26038 Torre de Picenardi (Cremona) ltaly — Via Castello , 10/A
Tel.++39 0375 394095 — Fax ++39 0375 394098

E-Mail: info@cbm-srl.com — www.cbm-srl.com



GYNAECOLOGICAL COUCH WITH STANDARD LEGS-SUPPORT PADS
Code 5015

Gynaecological bed with two
joints, frame and detachable legs
in chromium-plated steel tubular
sections diam 30 x 2 mm.
Adjustable head and footrest with
self-locking system. Equipped
with stainless steel bowl diam.
320 mm and adjustable brackets
to support the legs.

Legs-support pads in black foam
polyurethane.

.Standard cover in white self-
extinguishing skai.

Dimensions :

Reference norms
- Directive CEE 93/42 "Medicai Devices"
-ISO 9001-2000 / EN ISO 13485"Quality system"

C.B.M. Medical Equipment  Via Castello n®10 , CAP 26038, Torre de’ Picenardi (CR) Italy Tel. 0039(0)375394095
Fax. 0039(0)375394098 E-Mail: info@cbm-srl.com Web: www.cbm-srl.com
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Barella

Brancard

Stretcher

art.  matenale / matenel / material

5080 acciaio cromato, telo in plastica
acier chrome, tolle en plastique
chrome platad steel, plastic sheet

L. I h
2100 570 180

Baralla
Brancard
Stretcher

art. _matariale / maferiel / material

5091 acclaio cromalto, plano in accialo Inox
aciar chroma, fole en aciar inox
chrome plated steel, stainless sleal zheat
L. L h.
2100 570 180

Carro barella

Chariot brancard
Stretcher trollay
art. matariale / nr':r.ff:_'l_r:"r._—,u'. r'_ " ralerial
e acciaio cromalo
acier chromeg
chrorme plaled sieef
L. I h.
1240 E20 200
ML .
5093 con sponde
avec bords
wilth sides
Il h.
1120 300



Lavapadelle vuotatoio

e— Lave-bassins
Bed pan washer
art. materiale / matériel / material
| 5082  acciaio inox 18/10
aciar inox
T stainfess sfesl

contenitori / récipients [ racks

materiale / matgrial [ material
acciaio inox 1810

acier inox

stainlass steal

art. L I h

508271 600 35 540
5082/2 600 355 90D

Il lavapadelle-vuotatoio C.B.M. Le lave-bassins avec vidange de la C.B.M. Bed pan drain-washer

(art. 5082), & una macchina C.B.M. (art. 5082), est une machine {art. 5082) is a simple and functional
semplice, funzionale e costruita trés simple, fonctionnelle et machine completely made with
interamente in acciaio inossidabile entidrement construite en acier stainless steel 18/8-10.

18/8-10. Dotato di un disposilivo inoxidable 18/8-10. Doté d'un It is equipped with a dosing device
di dosaggio che immette dispositif de dosage automalique that automatically adds disinfectant
automaticamente in circolo liquido du liguide désinfectant, assure un liguid to the water and by means of
disinfettante, assicura un perfetto parfait lavage au mayen de treize 13 sprinkies assures a comect
lavaggio grazie a tredici spruzzatori. jets. Aprés le lavage il faut mettre washing. After washing bed pans
Le padelle e i pappagalli, una volta les bassins et les urinaux, dans des and urinals have to be dipped in a
lavati, vanno messi in un apposito récipients speciaux contenants un proper container with disinfectant
recipiente contenente liguido liquide désinfectant (art. 5082/1 et (art. 5082/1 and art. S082/2).
disinfettante (art. 5082/1 & art. 5062/2).

art. 5082/2),
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Statimetro per neonati
Mesureur de taille pour bébé
New born rule

art. materiale / maters! [ materal

5048 legno imbottito & laminato
bois rembourré et laming
upholstered and laminated wood

Tutte le misure in catalogo sono da considerarsi in millimetri.
Toutes les mesures sont en millimétres.
All the mentioned dimensions are in millimeters.

Dati, descrizioni e illustrazioni
sono puramente indicativi.

La C.B.M. S.rl. si riserva il
diritto di apportare modifiche
migliorative ai propri prodotti
SEnzZa Nessun preavviso,

Le données, descriptions et Details, descriptions and picture
iflustrations sont purement are merely indicative.
indicatives.

C.B.M. S.rl. reserves the right to
C.B.\M. 5.rl. 58 réserve le droit carry out ameliorative
d‘ameliorer ses produils sans modifications to its own products
aucun préavis, without any previous nofice,

» ™
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